NACHI 24124EX1K30 cylindrical
roller bearings
What is 17 mm d NACHI 24124EX1K30 cylindrical roller bearings
in mechanical engineering? Manufacturing Service . Upload your
CAD 17 Bore Diameter (mm) file for an instant.
Bore Diameter (mm) 17
Outer Diameter (mm) 26
d 17 mm
Fw 17 mm
D 26 mm
D1 30 mm
r5 min. 0,3 mm
C 25 mm
C1 9 mm
C2 8 mm
Weight 0,05 Kg
Dynamic load rating radial (C) 11,4 kN
Dynamic load rating axial (C) 12,6 kN
Static load rating radial (C0) 16,1 kN
Static load rating axial (C0) 28,6 kN
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name KOYO
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight / Kilogram 0.05
EAN 0605790255359
Product Group B04144
Bearing No. NAXR17
dw 17
Da 30
Limiting speeds(min-1) 11000
RadialCr 11.4
RadialC0r 16.1
ThrustCa 12.6
RadialC0a 28.6
Matching inner ring No. JR14x17x17
rs 0.3
Radial 2.70
Thrust 1.35
(Refer.)Mass(kg) 0.050